* SMFeira Escolas) - SMFeira (Esc. Argoncilhe)
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Escola Fernando Pessoa
Arlindo Sousa
Escola Secundaria
Antédnio Sérgio
Rua do Brasil
Secundaria

Com. Sa Couto
Com. Sa Couto
Centro Saude
Hospital S. Sebastido
Av. 5 Outubro

Av. 5 Outubro

Av. 5 Outubro
Osvaldo Silva
Cavaco
Cavaco/Farmacia
Olival

Rua do Olival
Largo das Airas
Rua Dezassete
Souto Redondo
Souto Redondo
Souto Redondo
Albarrada
Albarrada

Rua Areal

Suil Park

Aldeia Nova

CTT

Casa da Cultura
Av. Principal
Vendas Novas
Calvario

Capela Almas
Interface Lourosa/Fides
Rua Inacor

Zona Industrial
Av. Seixa

Rua S. Pedro
Aldriz

Rua de Aldriz
Teatro Aldriz
Borralha

Rot. Sra. Neves

S. Martinho
Escola Argoncilhe

Escola Fernando Pessoa

Escola Secundaria
Centro Saude
Hospital S. Sebastiao
Cavaco/Farmacia
Souto Redondo

Suil Park

Casa da Cultura
Capela Almas

Escola Argoncilhe

Escola Argoncilhe
Capela Almas
Casa da Cultura

Suil Park
Cavaco/Farmacia
Hospital S. Sebastido
Centro Saude

Secundaria

Escola Fernando Pessoa

08:45
08:47
08:51
08:52
08:56
09:06
09:10
09:14
09:17
09:27

08:00
08:09
08:12
08:16
08:30
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:42

1:15
1:17
11:21
11:22
11:26
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:47
11:57

10:30
10:39
10:42
10:46
11:00
11:04
11:05
1:07
1:12

17:00
17:02
17:06
17:07
17:1
17:21
17:25
17:29
17:32
17:42

15:30
15:39
15:42
15:46
16:00
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:12

17:30
17:32
17:36
17:37
17:41
17:51
17:55
17:59
18:02
18:12
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